
 

Lincoln County Red Devil 

Basketball Schedule FY 2023-24 
Day & 

Date 
Opponent Location 

JV 

Girls 

JV 

Boys 

V 

Girls 

V 

Boys 

Sat. 11/11/23 Strom Thurmond (Scrimmage) Lincoln County   12:00 PM  

Sat. 11/18/23 Christian Heritage Lincoln County 3:00 PM  4:30 PM  

Mon/Tues 
11/20-21/23 

Insider Exposure Jacksonville, FL   TBA  

Fri. 12/1/23 Calhoun Falls Lincoln County   6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Sat. 12/2/23 Taliaferro Boys / Christian Heritage Taliaferro/Dalton  TBD TBD  

Tues. 12/5/23 Calhoun Falls Calhoun Falls, SC   6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Sat. 12/9/23 Towns County * Lincoln County   6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Tues. 12/12/23 Harlem Harlem 4:30 PM  6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Fri. 12/15/23 Warren County * Lincoln County 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 

Sat. 12/16/23 LOA * Lake Oconee   6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Tues. 12/19/23 Edmund Burke Lincoln County  4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Fri. / Sat. 
12/22-23/23 

Battle of the Border (McCormick) McCormick / Lincoln   6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Wed. – Fri 
12/27-29/23 

Christmas Tournament Lincoln County TBD    

Tues. 1/2/24 Taliaferro Boys Lincoln County    6:00 PM 

Fri. 1/5/24 Washington-Wilkes * Wilkes County 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 

Fri. 1/12/24 Aquinas * Lincoln County 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 

Sat. 1/13/24 Greene County * Greene County 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 

Tues. 1/16/24 GSIC Boys * Hephzibah    6:00 PM 

Fri. 1/19/24 Towns County * Towns County   6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Fri. 1/26/24 LOA * Lincoln County   6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Sat. 1/27/24 Warren County * Warren County 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 

Fri. 2/2/24 Washington-Willkes * Lincoln County 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 

Sat. 2/3/24 Aquinas * Aquinas 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Tues. 2/6/24 GSIC Boys * Lincoln County    6:00 PM 

Fri. 2/9/24 Greene County (Senior Night) * Lincoln County 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 

 * Region  Games      

Mon. 2/13/24 Region playoff (First Round) TBA     

Tues. 2/14/24 Region Playoff (Second Round) TBA     

Thurs. 2/16/24 Region Playoff (Third Round) TBA     

Fri. 2/17/24 Region Championship TBA     

 


